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Price
0.27 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: MAH

0.300
[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

0.275

AUO00000MAH3 0.250
MAH

Australian Securities 0.225
Exchange

AUD 0.200
Industry
362 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 0.150
INDEX

0,125

0.27 AUD (54,255)
0.275 AUD (257,311)
0.27 AUD

0.275 AUD

0.26 AUD

0.27 AUD

0.268454 AUD
2,830,255
759,793.85

277

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MAH3&ID_NOTATION=1527947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e74b3de88a4278c227431875099c9771d3a43b82e14a5775e3165968489a6cf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42870e98cfaac2be6&time=1720882049&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b11ad2a74cde3111452e461d29bfc0d5634a52ca1ba0b276d1030a4104163989&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6464b9d714f474499&time=1720882049&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b5a7c3576c191fe198c05e5d77db0e8b082ba4b79c07e7931ec35847b1c216b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdb1ec1b00acbb791&time=1720882049&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8905058aea1758e38c222ff4623e160381d5ba6d498d996cb9da11ff2a1140e6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=267363f2eeeb6eeb0&time=1720882049&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a38778bc0f97db20618fe76bf2ab441e2a3874a1d442e7f30c20bb10278a056e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7413b8a2a52f2a7a0&time=1720882049&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/12 08:10:25 5Y
Price
0.27 AUD 0.300
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
0.275
General attributes
0.250
ISIN AUO00000MAH3 |
Symbol MAH w
Exchange Australian Securities 0.245 ||
Exchange H H
Currency AUD 0.200 ' |r L
Sector Industry \ ‘M‘ fk "J h
Security type Stock 0175 '
Market cap 362 EUR
(m)
0.150
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX w
0.125
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.27 AUD (54,255)
Ask (Ask size) 0.275 AUD (257,311)
Open 0.27 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.275 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 0.26 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.27 AUD
VWAP 0.268454 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 2,830,255 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.28 AUD (2,452,321)
Trading volume 759,793.85 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.28 AUD (2,645,948)
Number of trades 277 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.25 AUD (2,882,119)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.20 AUD (1,938,710)
YTD High | date 0.30 AUD (2024/06/18)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 0.17 AUD (2024/01/30)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 0.30 AUD (2024/06/18)
Perf (%) +35.00% +86.21% +35.00% 52 Weeks Low I date 0.14 AUD (2023/07/24)
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.13 +0.07
Beta 0.58 0.36 0.80 All listings for MACMAHON HLDGS NPV
Volatility 47.73 49.93 52.08 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:55 0.1711 USD 0.00 1
Issues 06/27
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.27 AUD 0.76 277
Exchange 07/12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491271

MACMAHON HLDGS NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
MACMAHON

Contact Details
MACMAHON HLDGS

Level 3, Adelaide Terrace 1 6004 Earth
Perth, WAS

Telefon: +61 8 9365 1111
Fax: +61 8 9365 1199
E-mail: -
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